Series HANSE-KPL
Terminal Junction Box
www.boxexpert .de
Technical FeaTures
•  operating temperature -25°C...+40°C
•  material ABS, halogen-free, UV-resistant
•  protection degree IP66 (IP55 without sealing plug)
•  impact resistance IK 07
•  flammability UL 94 HB
•  colour RAL 7035 light grey
Without terminalTerminal Junction Box - Series HANSE-KPL
Dimensions - Without Terminal
Model oUTeR
L x W x H (mm)
INNeR
L x W x H (mm)
WeIGHT
(kg)
W
(Width)
H
(Height)
L
(L
en
gt
h)
BXPKABS888853-H01 88 x88 x53 80 x 80 x36 0,13
BXPKABS989861-H01 98 x 98 x 61 90 x 90 x 53 0,16
BXPKABS11913970-H01 119 x 139 x 70 110 x 130 x 61 0,28
BXPKABS12516782-H01 125 x 167 x 82 118 x 159 x 72 0,36
BXPKABS16020098-H01 160 x 200 x 98 152 x 190 x 86 0,55
•  set consisting of - Base
- Cover with rubber gasket
-  Mounting screws
(stainless steel V2A)
- Sealing plugs
- Sealing diaphragm
•  approval
sealing Diaphragm
Metrical knock-outs and supplied sealing
membranes allow uncomplicated cable entry
without additional tools. Furthermore, the
protection class of IP66 is not negatively
affected.
www.boxexpert .de www.boxexpert .de
With terminal
Dimensions - With Terminal
Model oUTeR
L x W x H (mm)
INNeR
L x W x H (mm)
WeIGHT
(kg) Poles TeRMINAl
TyPe
BXPKABS888853-H02 88 x88 x53 80 x 80 x36 0,15 5 20A - 25A
BXPKABS989861-H02 98 x 98 x 61 90 x 90 x 53 0,18 5 25A - 32A
BXPKABS11913970-H02 119 x 139 x 70 110 x 130 x 61 0,33 5 32A - 50A
BXPKABS12516782-H02 125 x 167 x 82 118 x 159 x 72 0,51 5 50A - 65A
BXPKABS16020098-H02 160 x 200 x 98 152 x 190 x 86 0,75 5 80A - 100A
Technical FeaTures
•  operating temperature -25°C...+40°C
•  material ABS, halogen-free, UV-resistant
•  protection degree IP66 (IP55 without sealing plug)
•  impact resistance IK 07
•  flammability UL 94 HB
•  colour RAL 7035 light grey
•  set consisting of - Base
- Cover with rubber gasket
- Connection terminal
-  Mounting screws
(stainless steel V2A)
- Sealing plugs
- Sealing diaphragm
•  approval
Terminals
The enclosures of the Hanse-KPL series are
available with pre-assembled connection
terminal.
This ensures a quick installation.
Terminal Junction Box - Series HANSE-KPL
Realized by lilocrea.fr - 2021
Breuell Ingenieurbüro GmbH
  Grützmühlenweg 46 - 22339 Hamburg
(+49) 040-538092-255 (+49) 040-538092-85